Trip RT #52 Patkerton/N Town - Sid the Sloth

Vehicle: 52 AM PM
STOP TIME LOCATION LOCATION TIME

1 6:30 DEPART:Bus Garage Parking Lot DEPART:Bus Garage Parking Lot 3:05 PM
2 6:50 Lazy 8 (On SPEAR) Grant Elem. 3:20 PM
3 6:52 alig)HWy 20-26 & PIERCE CT Glenrock Intermediate School 3:35 PM
4 6:54 5IBC Way Ash St & W Deer St 3:38 PM
5 6:55 Highway 20-26 & Nygaard S 6th St & W Deer St 3:38 PM
6 7:03 S 6th St & W Aspen St S 6th St & W Elk St 3:39 PM
7 7:04 S 9th St & W Aspen St 412 W Elk St 3:40 PM
8 7:05 Center St. & N 8th St. MS PU/DO 3:47 PM
9 7:06 Center St. & N 7th St. Glenrock HS 3:49 PM
10 7:07 Center St. & N 5th St. Honadel & N 3rd St 3:56 PM
11 7:08 Center St. & N 4th St. Center St & N 3rd St 3:.57 PM
12 7:08 Center St. & N 3rd St. Center St & N 4th St 3:57 PM
13 7:09 Honadel & N 3rd St Center & 5th St 3:58 PM
14 7:13 MS PU/DO Center & 7th St 3:59 PM
15 7:13 Glenrock HS Center & 8th St 4:00 PM
16 7:18 Glenrock Intermediate School 9th St & Keller 4:01 PM
17 7:22 Ash & Deer St S 6th St & W Aspen St 4:02 PM
18 7:22 S 6th St & W Deer St E US Highway 20-26 & Nygaard 4:13 PM
19 7:23 S 6th St & W Elk St 5 IBC Way 4:23 PM
20 7:24 S 5th St & W Elk St 276 Big Muddy Road 4:26 PM
21 7:30  Grant Elem. oy lreb & HIEREE 4:37 PM
22 7:49 ARRIVE: Bus Garage Parking Lot Lazy 8 (On SPEAR) 4:42 PM

ARRIVE: Bus Garage Parking Lot 5:08 PM



